Graduatori provvisoria - Progetto Orti che Uniscono

orto condiviso
cognome

1 MARRONGELLI
2 ORTUSO
3 CAPELLO
4 CIORIA
5 CIRAVEGNA
6 MANGHI
7 PIZZOLEO
8 MELARA
9 PAOLI
10 GRECO
11 GRECO
12 CIASULLO
13 SPINA
14 CASUALE
15 TARBUNA
16 PELLEGRINO
17 GRIPPO
18 CORAZZA
19 GIORDANO
20 SPAMPINATO
21 CURCI
22 CORIO
23 CARUSO

nome

ANTONIETTA
ROCCO
BARBARA
ROCCO
ALBERTO
CRISTINA
ANGELO
GRAZIA
BARBARA
ASSUNTA
LUCIA
MARCO
MASSIMO
CLAUDIA ROBERT:
ANDA
PIER LUIGI
LAURA
ENRICO
ANTONIO
PAOLA
ROSITA
MARIA PIA
ELISA

data di nascita

12/01/1948
01/08/1949
11/10/1953
28/09/1957
06/06/1958
06/04/1959
02/03/1960
14/03/1960
14/03/1960
27/09/1961
21/03/1965
01/04/1967
05/05/1970
04/09/1971
05/07/1973
22/09/1974
07/02/1978
22/08/1978
08/04/1984
18/08/1985
03/02/1991
31/10/1942
30/04/1986
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